JESSICA WETHERLY

EXHIBITIONS

2023

2022

2022

2022

2021

2020

2020

2018

When The Moon Howls
ACC Galerie Weimar, Germany

The Wild Twin
Muse Gallery, London, UK

Sink or Float
Aspex Portsmouth, UK

The World in my Pocket
Stone Space, London, UK

Tele.(gram) : Frequencies of the Forest
Fundacion BilbaoArte, Bilbao, Spain.

Song of a siren
Korai Project Space, Nicosia, Cyprus.

Net:Camouflage
Black Box Gallery, UCA, Farnham, Kent.

If all else fails
Visual Arts Centre, Austin, USA.

Selection of Group :

2023

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

Forest for the Trees
ACC Galerie Weimar, Germany

bag, pedestal, rabbit, potato
Staffordshire St, London

Rhinoceros
Haarlem Art Space, UK

Correspondence
Broadway Gallery & Exeter Phoenix, UK

Emergency
Apex Gallery, Portsmouth.

ONE
San Mai Gallery, London.

Residency Award
Muse Gallery, London.

Gilbert Bayes Award
Royal Society of Sculptors, London

Ghost in the fridge, Puertas Abiertas
Fundacion BilbaoArte, Spain

Ancient Deities
Arusha Gallery, Edinburgh.

CURRICULUM VITAE

RESIDENCIES

2022

2022

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2018

2016
2015

2015

ASC Gallery Weimar,
Germany, October - February
Arte Contemporary”

La Rapita, Spain April

International Artist Residency
BilbaoArte, July-December, Spain.

Korai Project Space
Nicosia, Cyprus. March - April

Wild Biyoo
The Tribe Goa, India. January

Summer School Residency

Kurt Schwitters’ Merzbarn, Lake District.

Dirty Hands
Standpoint Gallery, London. March

UTxRCA Fellowship,
Texas, USA. September - December

Sail Britain, September, Norfolk Broads.

/WANDER/ Research Residency
Central America.

Graduate Residency,
Westbury Arts Centre, Milton Keynes.

PUBLIC ART

2024

2022

2021

2020

2019

2017

Centenary Sculpture
St Helen’s College, Hillingdon

If we could be as light as the sky
Arte Contemporary, Spain

Phoenix Tears, Covid Memorial
Watford Council

Contains Art
EastQuay, Watchet

The Wild Things Are
Broomhill Sculpture Gardens

The Tuckshop Tanner
Archbishop’s Park, Lambeth Council.

AWARDS

2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020

Henry Moore Foundation

Arts Council Project Grant

Time and Space Award, A-N

DYCP Arts Council Fund

Set Studio Award

Oppenheim Award

Time and Space Award, A-N

Gilbert Bayes Award, Royal Society of

Sculptors, London.

2020

Bilbao Arte Beca for International Artists,

Bilbao Spain.

2019

Winner of the Broomhill National Sculpture

Prize, Devon, UK.

2018
Art.

2015

Stanley Picker Scholarship, Royal College of

NADFAS Scholarship, Queen Elizabeth

Scholarship Trust.

EDUCATION

2017-19 Royal College of Art
MA Sculpture

2009-13 The Art Academy
Fine Art Diploma

2008-09 Central Saint Martins

Foundation in Art and Design

WWW. JESSICAWETHERLY.COM
JESSICAWETHERLY@GMAIL.COM
@JESSICAWETHERLY



