CURRICULUM VITAE JESSICA WETHERLY

EXHIBITIONS		RESIDENCIES		
	2023	When The Moon Howls ACC Galerie Weimar, Germany	2022	ASC Gallery Weimar, Germany, October - February
	2022	The Wild Twin Muse Gallery, London, UK	2022	
	2022	Sink or Float Aspex Portsmouth, UK	2020	International Artist Residency BilbaoArte, July-December, Spain.
	2022	The World in my Pocket Stone Space, London, UK	2020	Korai Project Space Nicosia, Cyprus. March - April
	2021	Tele.(gram) : Frequencies of the Forest Fundación BilbaoArte, Bilbao, Spain.	2020	Wild Biyoo The Tribe Goa, India. January
	2020	Song of a siren Korai Project Space, Nicosia, Cyprus.	2019	Summer School Residency Kurt Schwitters' Merzbarn, Lake District.
	2020	Net:Camouflage Black Box Gallery, UCA, Farnham, Kent.	2019	Dirty Hands Standpoint Gallery, London. March
	2018	If all else fails Visual Arts Centre, Austin, USA.	2018	UTxRCA Fellowship, Texas, USA. September - December
	Select	Selection of Group :		Sail Britain, September, Norfolk Broads.
	2023	Forest for the Trees ACC Galerie Weimar, Germany	2015	/W^NDER/ Research Residency Central America.
	2022	bag, pedestal, rabbit, potato Staffordshire St, London	2015	Graduate Residency, Westbury Arts Centre, Milton Keynes.
	2022	Rhinoceros Haarlem Art Space, UK	PUBLI	C ART
	2021	Correspondence		
	2024	Broadway Gallery & Exeter Phoenix, UK	2024	Centenary Sculpture St Helen's College, Hillingdon
	2021	Apex Gallery, Portsmouth.	2022	If we could be as light as the sky Arte Contemporary, Spain
	2021	ONE San Mai Gallery, London.	2021	Phoenix Tears, Covid Memorial
	2021	Residency Award Muse Gallery, London.	2020	Watford Council Contains Art
	2021	Gilbert Bayes Award Royal Society of Sculptors, London	2019	EastQuay, Watchet The Wild Things Are
	2020	Ghost in the fridge, Puertas Abiertas	_	Broomhill Sculpture Gardens
		Fundacion BilbaoArte, Spain	2017	The Tuckshop Tanner Archbishop's Park, Lambeth Council.
	2020	Ancient Deities Arusha Gallery, Edinburgh.		,

## **AWARDS**

AWARDS		
2022	Henry Moore Foundation	
2022	Arts Council Project Grant	
2021	Time and Space Award, A-N	
2021	DYCP Arts Council Fund	
2021	Set Studio Award	
2021	Oppenheim Award	
2020	Time and Space Award, A-N	
2020 Sculpt	Gilbert Bayes Award, Royal Society of ors, London.	
2020 Bilbao	Bilbao Arte Beca for International Artists, Spain.	
	Winner of the Broomhill National Sculpture Devon, UK.	
2018 Art.	Stanley Picker Scholarship, Royal College of	
2015 Schola	NADFAS Scholarship, Queen Elizabeth arship Trust.	
EDUC/	ATION	

2017-19	Royal College of Art MA Sculpture
2009-13	The Art Academy Fine Art Diploma
2008-09	Central Saint Martins Foundation in Art and Design

WWW.JESSICAWETHERLY.COM JESSICAWETHERLY@GMAIL.COM @JESSICAWETHERLY